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Counties by Congressional Districts for State Ballot Measure 

YES NO 
US Congressional 1 

Butte 34,288 40,369 
Colusa 2,098 3,665 
Glenn 2,494 5,769 
Lassen 1,748 7,185 
Modoc 711 2,487 
Shasta 19,138 46,691 
Siskiyou 6,218 10,386 
Sutter 11,284 18,525 
Tehama 5,379 15,039 
Yuba 7,404 10,226 

District Totals 90,762 160,342 
Percent 36.1% 63.9% 

US Congressional 2 
Del Norte 3,277 4,702 
Humboldt 30,415 17,093 
Marin 95,495 22,869 
Mendocino 19,661 11,279 
San Francisco 0 0 
Sonoma 77,089 29,260 
Trinity 1,840 2,688 

District Totals 227,777 87,891 
Percent 72.2% 27.8% 

US Congressional 3 
Alpine 368 203 
El Dorado 12,506 14,142 
Inyo 3,350 3,618 
Mono 2,677 1,885 
Nevada 28,087 23,573 
Placer 82,910 104,281 
Plumas 3,212 5,243 
Sacramento 26,845 28,000 
Sierra 522 957 
Yuba 1,558 4,085 

District Totals 162,035 185,987 
Percent 46.6% 53.4% 

US Congressional 4 
Lake 10,350 10,399 
Napa 35,682 16,692 
Solano 25,565 24,360 
Sonoma 76,751 26,133 
Yolo 40,520 16,536 

District Totals 188,868 94,120 
Percent 66.7% 33.3% 

US Congressional 5 
Amador 6,239 12,077 
Calaveras 7,223 13,885 
El Dorado 25,338 38,853 
Fresno 20,112 24,737 
Madera 5,676 10,257 
Mariposa 2,962 4,746 
Stanislaus 44,057 53,058 
Tuolumne 8,807 14,219 

District Totals 120,414 171,832 
Percent 41.2% 58.8% 

US Congressional 6 
Sacramento 134,187 92,249 

District Totals 134,187 92,249 
Percent 59.3% 40.7% 

Proposition 50 

Congressional 
Redistricting 
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US Congressional 7 
Sacramento 151,072 70,872 
Solano 20 16 
Yolo 11,040 6,039 

District Totals 162,132 76,927 
Percent 67.8% 32.2% 

US Congressional 8 
Contra Costa 101,239 23,676 
Solano 66,785 28,338 

District Totals 168,024 52,014 
Percent 76.4% 23.6% 

US Congressional 9 
Contra Costa 3,025 3,919 
San Joaquin 95,740 82,286 
Stanislaus 155 520 

District Totals 98,920 86,725 
Percent 53.3% 46.7% 

US Congressional 10 
Alameda 9,310 3,269 
Contra Costa 189,873 91,106 

District Totals 199,183 94,375 
Percent 67.9% 32.1% 

US Congressional 11 
San Francisco 228,136 36,884 

District Totals 228,136 36,884 
Percent 86.1% 13.9% 

US Congressional 12 
Alameda 227,774 24,949 
San Francisco 0 0 

District Totals 227,774 24,949 
Percent 90.1% 9.9% 

US Congressional 13 
Fresno 7,417 6,744 
Madera 12,030 12,665 
Merced 31,239 26,630 
San Joaquin 6,152 4,133 
Stanislaus 23,864 16,430 

District Totals 80,702 66,602 
Percent 54.8% 45.2% 

US Congressional 14 
Alameda 152,205 61,962 

District Totals 152,205 61,962 
Percent 71.1% 28.9% 

US Congressional 15 
San Francisco 22,922 6,404 
San Mateo 147,826 46,371 

District Totals 170,748 52,775 
Percent 76.4% 23.6% 

US Congressional 16 
San Mateo 39,108 12,514 
Santa Clara 152,110 56,665 

District Totals 191,218 69,179 
Percent 73.4% 26.6% 

US Congressional 17 
Alameda 20,012 8,473 
Santa Clara 114,599 45,927 

District Totals 134,611 54,400 
Percent 71.2% 28.8% 
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US Congressional 18 
Monterey 32,320 13,842 
San Benito 12,334 8,085 
Santa Clara 63,960 24,583 
Santa Cruz 11,364 3,137 

District Totals 119,978 49,647 
Percent 70.7% 29.3% 

US Congressional 19 
Monterey 41,994 20,287 
San Luis Obispo 19,684 23,663 
Santa Clara 62,956 29,515 
Santa Cruz 71,144 20,421 

District Totals 195,778 93,886 
Percent 67.6% 32.4% 

US Congressional 20 
Fresno 26,756 40,409 
Kern 39,226 73,782 
Kings 5,495 10,150 
Tulare 12,995 21,483 

District Totals 84,472 145,824 
Percent 36.7% 63.3% 

US Congressional 21 
Fresno 67,071 39,155 
Tulare 15,721 17,598 

District Totals 82,792 56,753 
Percent 59.3% 40.7% 

US Congressional 22 
Kern 42,236 26,488 
Kings 6,770 6,831 
Tulare 14,787 14,327 

District Totals 63,793 47,646 
Percent 57.2% 42.8% 

US Congressional 23 
Kern 1,909 2,188 
Los Angeles 2,997 2,351 
San Bernardino 89,698 97,739 

District Totals 94,604 102,278 
Percent 48.1% 51.9% 

US Congressional 24 
San Luis Obispo 46,613 31,228 
Santa Barbara 89,680 48,297 
Ventura 35,703 18,505 

District Totals 171,996 98,030 
Percent 63.7% 36.3% 

US Congressional 25 
Imperial 20,154 13,584 
Riverside 80,821 55,515 
San Bernardino 416 593 

District Totals 101,391 69,692 
Percent 59.3% 40.7% 

US Congressional 26 
Los Angeles 13,577 8,654 
Ventura 142,141 93,570 

District Totals 155,718 102,224 
Percent 60.4% 39.6% 

US Congressional 27 
Los Angeles 127,155 90,879 

District Totals 127,155 90,879 
Percent 58.3% 41.7% 
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US Congressional 28 
Los Angeles 158,922 67,053 
San Bernardino 14,607 17,840 

District Totals 173,529 84,893 
Percent 67.1% 32.9% 

US Congressional 29 
Los Angeles 140,474 36,488 

District Totals 140,474 36,488 
Percent 79.4% 20.6% 

US Congressional 30 
Los Angeles 187,764 50,059 

District Totals 187,764 50,059 
Percent 79.0% 21.0% 

US Congressional 31 
Los Angeles 121,229 54,011 

District Totals 121,229 54,011 
Percent 69.2% 30.8% 

US Congressional 32 
Los Angeles 156,033 64,626 
Ventura 461 364 

District Totals 156,494 64,990 
Percent 70.7% 29.3% 

US Congressional 33 
San Bernardino 112,550 60,730 

District Totals 112,550 60,730 
Percent 65.0% 35.0% 

US Congressional 34 
Los Angeles 128,180 19,246 

District Totals 128,180 19,246 
Percent 86.9% 13.1% 

US Congressional 35 
Los Angeles 22,569 7,419 
Riverside 6,698 5,105 
San Bernardino 84,731 45,052 

District Totals 113,998 57,576 
Percent 66.4% 33.6% 

US Congressional 36 
Los Angeles 211,633 86,967 

District Totals 211,633 86,967 
Percent 70.9% 29.1% 

US Congressional 37 
Los Angeles 134,905 14,918 

District Totals 134,905 14,918 
Percent 90.0% 10.0% 

US Congressional 38 
Los Angeles 133,180 61,914 
Orange 10,184 6,986 

District Totals 143,364 68,900 
Percent 67.5% 32.5% 

US Congressional 39 
Riverside 109,005 57,802 

District Totals 109,005 57,802 
Percent 65.3% 34.7% 
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US Congressional 40 
Orange 135,319 130,399 
Riverside 1,541 1,546 
San Bernardino 9,746 9,541 

District Totals 146,606 141,486 
Percent 50.9% 49.1% 

US Congressional 41 
Riverside 132,536 119,938 

District Totals 132,536 119,938 
Percent 52.5% 47.5% 

US Congressional 42 
Los Angeles 141,789 45,285 

District Totals 141,789 45,285 
Percent 75.8% 24.2% 

US Congressional 43 
Los Angeles 126,525 20,666 

District Totals 126,525 20,666 
Percent 86.0% 14.0% 

US Congressional 44 
Los Angeles 127,763 34,802 

District Totals 127,763 34,802 
Percent 78.6% 21.4% 

US Congressional 45 
Los Angeles 15,373 7,721 
Orange 111,265 90,574 

District Totals 126,638 98,295 
Percent 56.3% 43.7% 

US Congressional 46 
Orange 112,225 46,371 

District Totals 112,225 46,371 
Percent 70.8% 29.2% 

US Congressional 47 
Orange 137,309 116,846 

District Totals 137,309 116,846 
Percent 54.0% 46.0% 

US Congressional 48 
Riverside 38,964 47,089 
San Diego 80,704 101,250 

District Totals 119,668 148,339 
Percent 44.7% 55.3% 

US Congressional 49 
Orange 48,128 53,787 
San Diego 109,299 75,137 

District Totals 157,427 128,924 
Percent 55.0% 45.0% 

US Congressional 50 
San Diego 177,597 93,796 

District Totals 177,597 93,796 
Percent 65.4% 34.6% 

US Congressional 51 
San Diego 158,370 85,865 

District Totals 158,370 85,865 
Percent 64.8% 35.2% 

US Congressional 52 
San Diego 120,388 53,733 

District Totals 120,388 53,733 
Percent 69.1% 30.9% 
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